
 

 

 Recommendation for Council Action 
Austin City Council Item ID 38634 Agenda Number 53. 

Meeting Date: 12/11/2014 Department: Legal 

Subject 
 
Authorize negotiation and execution of an amendment to the legal services contract with Webb & Webb, Attorneys at 
Law, for legal representation, advice, and counsel relating to the administrative appeal of Austin wholesale water and 
wastewater rates to the Public Utility Commission of Texas, in the amount of $213,000, for a total contract amount 
not to exceed $1,171,000. 

Amount and Source of Funding 
 
      

Fiscal Note 
 
      

Purchasing Language:       

Prior Council Action:       

For More Information: Clark Cornwell, Law Department, 512-974-6482    
Boards and 
Commission Action:       

MBE / WBE:       

Related Items:       

Additional Backup Information 
 
Webb & Webb provides legal representation, advice, and counsel concerning the administrative appeal of Austin 
wholesale water and wastewater rates to the Public Utility Commission of Texas.  This action will allow the City to 
continue receiving legal services through the anticipated completion of the appeal. 

 


